
Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1103 QUIMICA I Jurado EZ51

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323065799  ANTONIO ESTRADA VICTORIA VALENTINA

2  323201498  BERNAL ELVIRA AIDE ARLETTE

3  323161688  BRINGAS ZENTENO EMILIANO

4  322231645  CANCINO CRUZ ITZEL

5  322223031  CORTES LAZO ADRIANA

6  322322550  DIAZ GARCIA JAFET IGNACIO

7  322113127  FELIX BAUTISTA CAMILA VALENTINA

8  322305469  FLORIANO REYES ISMAEL

9  321129662  LANDERO CAMACHO XOCHITL MARIELA

10  323282217  LECHUGA MENDOZA JOSE DANIEL

11  323036120  MALDONADO DOMINGUEZ JOSE ARMANDO

12  321207164  MARQUEZ SANDOVAL ROSA NOELIA

13  323179759  MARTINEZ SOLORZANO BRIAN ALEJANDRO

14  322325788  MONDRAGON MADRIGAL ANETTE ANDREA

15  322089965  OLASCUAGA MIRANDA OMAR YAEL

16  322333581  ROBLES FERNANDEZ JESSICA
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1103 QUIMICA I Jurado EZ71

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  322019335  ALBA CHOMBO ANDREA VIRIDIANA

2  322149221  ANGEL AREVALO CHELSEA KARIME

3  322067532  CRUZ ALVAREZ ZAID JONATHAN

4  323120335  GALLEGOS SANCHEZ BRUNO EDUARDO

5  323022538  GARRIDO QUINTANA PAOLA

6  305212847  HERNANDEZ APARICIO MIGUEL ANGEL

7  322123429  LOPEZ BASILIO DIEGO SEBASTIAN

8  323314183  LOPEZ REYNA DIEGO

9  321269946  MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ ALEJANDRO

10  323004653  MOLINA MIGOYA ELCY JIMENA

11  323119232  MORA MONTES GAEL

12  323048660  ORTEGA MENENDEZ VANIA

13  322165669  PEREZ GARCIA ALFREDO SANTIAGO

14  323316280  RAMIREZ MORALES GERARDO YAEL

15  321044305  RAMIREZ MORALES JONATAN FERNANDO

16  323099129  ROLDAN DELGADO VALERY MONTSERRAT

17  322020847  SANCHEZ LOPEZ EMILY VALERIA

18  323255532  SANCHEZ OLVERA CLAUDIA JOCELYN

19  322299041  SOLIS OLIVER BRANDON ISAAC

20  321038166  SUGIA CARRILLO MARCO ANTONIO
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1203 QUIMICA II Jurado EZ51

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323321130  CALDERON MARTINEZ LISSETH NAYELY

2  323188126  CORONA JIMENEZ SANTIAGO EMMANUEL

3  323240761  CRESPO CASTAÑEDA MELANIE LINETTE

4  322198133  GARCIA TAPIA LUIS

5  322317789  MAGDALENO SANCHEZ MIGUEL

6  323167666  NOLASCO JIMENEZ HECTOR ULISES

7  321339645  OLVERA LOPEZ OSVALDO ALEXIS

8  322168419  ORDAZ CASAS EMMANUEL

9  322006269  RAMIREZ ESTRELLA CESAR ARATH

10  323039004  RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ALYSON ALEXA

11  323210580  SANTANA SANCHEZ MAURICIO

12  323047388  SANTES GARCIA ALEXANDER

13  322207820  VALLE JIMENEZ YATZIRI BRILLET

14  323166009  VARELA RAMIREZ APOLO

15  323136402  VILLEGAS ESCALONA EMILIANO

16  323236739  ZAVALA DE LUNA FERNANDA GIZEH

17  313145494  ZETINA TENA CHRISTIAN ALBERTO
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1203 QUIMICA II Jurado EZ71

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323111432  ABREGO RODRIGUEZ ATZIN JOSELIN

2  322305469  FLORIANO REYES ISMAEL

3  321333447  GARCIA GARCIA VIANCA SABRINA

4  323206912  HERNANDEZ RAMOS ANGEL SANTIAGO

5  323031967  JAIMES ROSALEZ DIEGO EDUARDO

6  322102990  JUAREZ TEOYOTL CRISTOFER ISMAEL

7  322203987  LOPEZ LOPEZ MARI JOSE

8  323176875  MELO HERNANDEZ ALAN

9  321097411  OSNAYA GONZALEZ LUIS MAXIMILIANO

10  323331638  RODRIGUEZ SANTIAGO IVONNE SAYURI

11  323067133  ROJAS FERNANDEZ SHARON
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1302 FISICA I Jurado EZ51

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323293004  AGUIRRE ARELLANO ALONDRA

2  323137739  DELGADO SANTIAGO MELISSA ASHANTI

3  314262372  ESCOBAR GARCIA ROGELIO TONATIU

4  322102990  JUAREZ TEOYOTL CRISTOFER ISMAEL

5  323047955  PAREDES PADILLA AKSEL

6  322153978  RAMIREZ SALINAS CARLOS DANIEL

7  323253875  ROSAS MARTINEZ ASHLY

8  323240235  SALDAÑA MARTINEZ IAN SAMUEL

9  321111742  SERRANO ROJO DIANA PAOLA
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1302 FISICA I Jurado EZ71

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  319329429  CEDILLO GRANADOS ABRAHAM

2  322223031  CORTES LAZO ADRIANA

3  323010098  FRANCO TINOCO LEON

4  322202320  GOMEZ HERRERA JULIO ANGEL

5  322036550  GONZALEZ TEXCALAC NANCY SHIREL

6  314075925  MAGAÑA TORRES FRANCISCO JAVIER

7  322145979  REYES ROBLES CRISTIAN BRAYAN

8  323221281  RUIZ PEREZ ERICK

Pag. 6



Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1303 BIOLOGIA I Jurado EZ51

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  322226616  ARRIETA HERNANDEZ LILIAN JISSELE

2  323017365  AVILA RAMIREZ KEVIN ALEXIS

3  323257141  AVILA SALGADO IAN FABIAN

4  323181172  BAUTISTA MARTINEZ LEONARDO ALI

5  322237939  BUENDIA HERNANDEZ EDGAR

6  322209972  CARRERA VELAZQUEZ BRYAN

7  323282011  CONDE CHAVEZ DANIEL

8  323137739  DELGADO SANTIAGO MELISSA ASHANTI

9  323245065  FLORES LEYTE DONOVAN ARON

10  323242002  GARCIA GALICIA JESUS ALEJANDRO

11  323174558  GARCIA GARCIA AURI ZAID

12  323131476  GARCIA TAPIA CHRISTOPHER

13  323184788  GUTIERREZ LOPEZ ANGEL EDUARDO

14  305212847  HERNANDEZ APARICIO MIGUEL ANGEL

15  323221865  HUITRON ESTRADA ANA CAROLINA

16  323005382  LOPEZ TERAN ALEXIS DANIEL

17  323109215  LOPEZ VARELA DANNA PAOLA

18  322257557  MORALES APARICIO JOHANN JAVIER

19  321055099  PEREZ COLEOTE RODRIGO

20  323329088  RIOS GOMEZ DIEGO ALAN

21  321111742  SERRANO ROJO DIANA PAOLA

22  323240228  SILVA SANTOS EMMANUEL
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1303 BIOLOGIA I Jurado EZ71

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323222020  AMADOR HUITRON MARCO KHALED

2  323101271  ARRIAGA HERNANDEZ KARIME SAORI

3  323201498  BERNAL ELVIRA AIDE ARLETTE

4  323000260  CAMPOS CAMPA CARLOS GABRIEL

5  322231645  CANCINO CRUZ ITZEL

6  323176624  CLEMENTE RIVEROS GRECIA AYELEN

7  323029245  DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ JOSHUA ARIEL

8  323283465  GALVAN MONCAYO EMILIANO

9  323047694  GARCIA DIMAS GUILLERMO ALFONSO

10  323295778  HERNANDEZ ROJAS RICARDO HUMBERTO

11  323298676  LOBATO GARCIA EUNICE NOHEMI

12  323036120  MALDONADO DOMINGUEZ JOSE ARMANDO

13  323113584  MARQUEZ ALFARO JORGE EDUARDO

14  321032793  MARROQUIN LOPEZ ESDRAS GADIEL

15  322492091  MATA RIVERA ASHLEY ANETTE

16  323004653  MOLINA MIGOYA ELCY JIMENA

17  323305163  MONTEALEGRE GOMEZ NESTOR

18  323242181  MORALES FLORENTINO ARACELI

19  323156501  RABANALES HERNANDEZ LEONARDO

20  322186208  RODRIGUEZ ORTIZ RICARDO

21  323009050  TEJEDA PRETELIN BRENDA

22  322273957  VILLANUEVA LAUREANO JAIME DAVID

23  323327802  ZAMUDIO AGUILAR DAAN ILIAM
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1402 FISICA II Jurado EZ51

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  321238184  AGUILAR ALVAREZ JESSICA STEPHANIE

2  322037454  CARRANZA CABAÑAS REBECA ITZEL

3  323176600  CARREÑO VELAZQUEZ RAUL

4  323062846  CASTELLANOS SORIA GAEL ISAAC

5  323263641  FLORES MARTINEZ JERUSALEM

6  318187426  GUADARRAMA GUZMAN ALEXANDER

7  323162654  MEDRANO LEIJA ERICK GAEL

8  318152659  MENDOZA AMADOR DALIA

9  322004973  MURCIO BAUTISTA BRENDA JAZMIN

10  323224392  PALACIOS URIBE ARGENISS ZEPHIR

11  323177353  SALAZAR CANO IRVING JAVIER

12  323214234  VELAZQUEZ FLORES AVRIL MICHELLE

13  323007269  VELAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ JUAN PABLO
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1402 FISICA II Jurado EZ71

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  314302852  AGUILERA ZURITA SCARLETT THAMARA

2  320053573  ALBINO AYALA MARIA ELY

3  320022618  ANDRADE SILVA GAEL ALAN

4  323031503  ANTONIO PEREZ ABRIL

5  323072289  CARMONA BAUTISTA JANEY BERENICE

6  323130493  DAMIAN RONCES JABES DANIEL

7  323252823  EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ GERARDO ANGEL

8  323138011  ESTRADA VILLAR FRANCISCO NATHANAEL

9  322082021  FLORES SEGURA MIA

10  322127458  GARCIA BAUTISTA MARIA FERNANDA

11  321292207  GARRIDO GONZALEZ NATALIA

12  323179728  LUNA GONZALEZ ADRIANA GUADALUPE

13  322306710  MONTERDE RODRIGUEZ DIANA GERALDINE

14  322310230  MONTIEL DIAZ DELIA MAYTE

15  323296548  NAVARRETE PEREZ ITZEL GENEVEIVE

16  323325822  ORTIZ RAMIREZ PATRICIO

17  322227864  PEDRO BAUTISTA EDUARDO ANTONIO

18  321050104  PEREZ DIAZ SEBASTIAN MIGUEL

19  322006269  RAMIREZ ESTRELLA CESAR ARATH

20  322153978  RAMIREZ SALINAS CARLOS DANIEL

21  312205001  REYES NEQUIZ ALICIA

22  322050121  TORRES SANCHEZ ELIZABETH YIRE

23  322273957  VILLANUEVA LAUREANO JAIME DAVID

24  323015725  XOCHIPA VARELA OSWALDO
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1403 BIOLOGIA II Jurado EZ51

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323145941  AGUIRRE SANDOVAL VALENTINA

2  322218459  ATONDO DEL OLMO RAUL SEBASTIAN

3  323255329  DIAZ DE LEON SALINAS ERICK BENJAMIN

4  322127458  GARCIA BAUTISTA MARIA FERNANDA

5  322202320  GOMEZ HERRERA JULIO ANGEL

6  323004550  GONZALEZ MARTINEZ ANA SOFIA

7  116003968  GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ ISAAC ISRAEL

8  323237554  HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ KAREN LIZETH

9  323492128  HERRERA JIMENEZ SAUL

10  322203987  LOPEZ LOPEZ MARI JOSE

11  323179728  LUNA GONZALEZ ADRIANA GUADALUPE

12  322082739  MANZANO SANCHEZ ABIGAY

13  321309543  MEMBRILA GUERRERO AMAD FARID

14  323047955  PAREDES PADILLA AKSEL

15  322227864  PEDRO BAUTISTA EDUARDO ANTONIO

16  323156501  RABANALES HERNANDEZ LEONARDO

17  312205001  REYES NEQUIZ ALICIA

18  323086912  SALOME BECERRIL DAVID JOHANAN

19  323051695  SANCHEZ CARDIEL MISAEL

20  322113866  SANTIAGO BOLAÑOS MAYLIN ESTEFANIA

21  323092364  VAZQUEZ GASCA MARIA FERNANDA
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1403 BIOLOGIA II Jurado EZ71

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  322149221  ANGEL AREVALO CHELSEA KARIME

2  323101271  ARRIAGA HERNANDEZ KARIME SAORI

3  321075033  DUARTE RUIZ REBECA JANETH

4  323252823  EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ GERARDO ANGEL

5  322036550  GONZALEZ TEXCALAC NANCY SHIREL

6  323257938  GUTIERREZ MONTOYA MIGUEL ANGEL

7  322143690  LOPEZ SOLORZANO SAORI GUADALUPE

8  323039884  LUGO TUR LEONARDO

9  323113584  MARQUEZ ALFARO JORGE EDUARDO

10  323177449  MARTINEZ BARRON JOSAFAT GEOVANY

11  323004653  MOLINA MIGOYA ELCY JIMENA

12  322191660  PADILLA REYES SAMANTHA

13  323110686  PIÑA JIMENEZ JOSUE JESUS

14  323265339  RAMIREZ GOMEZ CAMILA

15  323198071  RODRIGUEZ ORTIZ LUIS ROBERTO

16  323255532  SANCHEZ OLVERA CLAUDIA JOCELYN

17  323002752  SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ WENDY JAZMIN

18  321153748  VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ FRIDA SOFIA

19  323214234  VELAZQUEZ FLORES AVRIL MICHELLE
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1505 BIOLOGIA III Jurado EZ51

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323173733  ABREGO BEDOLLA LUIS CARLOS

2  323154394  ACUÑA MARTINEZ YUE JOSHUA

3  321240947  ARELLANO AGUILAR JESUS JACOBO

4  323181172  BAUTISTA MARTINEZ LEONARDO ALI

5  323154882  BELLO CAMPOS MARCOS RODRIGO

6  323248963  DOMINGUEZ MENDOZA ABRIL ATHENEA

7  323178037  GARCIA CORTES ARELY

8  323022538  GARRIDO QUINTANA PAOLA

9  323079745  GOMEZ RIVERA ALDO JOSHUE

10  323172578  GUERRERO RIVERA DIEGO

11  323220466  HERNANDEZ SALAZAR DIEGO ODIN

12  323024666  JIMENEZ BARRIOS JORGE LUIS

13  323269124  LOPEZ RIVERA ERANDI ANDREA

14  322097524  LOPEZ RUIZ ULISES

15  323236337  MORA REYES KARLA NIKTE

16  323227977  MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ ANDREA

17  323063324  PEREZ SALAZAR SEBASTIAN

18  323023377  ROBLES HERNANDEZ LUIS

19  323132600  ROMERO MARTINEZ CHELSY EMIRETH

20  323269997  SAENZ MONTER BARBARA DANIELA

21  323240228  SILVA SANTOS EMMANUEL

22  323092364  VAZQUEZ GASCA MARIA FERNANDA
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1505 BIOLOGIA III Jurado EZ71

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  321305143  BAUTISTA SORIANO ALEXIS

2  322294637  CAMARGO LUNA YARETZY RUBI

3  320171053  DE LA CRUZ ALVAREZ DIEGO

4  323137739  DELGADO SANTIAGO MELISSA ASHANTI

5  323120335  GALLEGOS SANCHEZ BRUNO EDUARDO

6  322261084  GONZALEZ ARROYO ANGEL MANUEL

7  321223272  JIMENEZ MENA BELINDA JOSELIN

8  322176188  MARTINEZ LOPEZ XOCHITL

9  323004873  MEJIA LIRA ALAN ISAAC

10  323328328  NERI CERVANTES EVAN ZAHID

11  322295445  OCHOA BELLO KINICH YOLOTL

12  322051142  ORDOÑEZ CALZADA ISMAEL

13  323078009  PEREZ HERNANDEZ LILIANA YAMILET

14  322215939  RAYON MENDOZA IVAN DE JESUS

15  323221779  ROJAS SILVERIO KARIM ADRIAN

16  322113866  SANTIAGO BOLAÑOS MAYLIN ESTEFANIA
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1506 FISICA III Jurado EZ51

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323267388  ALDANA CANSECO DIEGO MANUEL

2  323306995  CORTEZ LUJAN VANIA STEFANY

3  323141297  GONZALEZ MAYA JHONATAN

4  323169316  GUERRERO JUAREZ ISMAEL AARON

5  323295778  HERNANDEZ ROJAS RICARDO HUMBERTO

6  322153545  LARES ZURITA DIEGO SERGIO

7  323296548  NAVARRETE PEREZ ITZEL GENEVEIVE

8  323209449  UBALDO AMADOR DIDIEHR ALEXANDER

9  322247028  YESCAS HERNANDEZ ARIADNA
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1506 FISICA III Jurado EZ71

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  322085998  CERON FLORES ALDO

2  323223168  MARROQUIN RAMIREZ DEREK

3  323275868  ROMERO GARCIA CRISTHIAN GAEL

4  323271585  ROMERO HERNANDEZ OSCAR ALBERTO

5  321199618  SOTERO LUNA DIEGO ALEXIS
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1507 QUIMICA III Jurado EZ51

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323265889  AXOSCO RAMIREZ MICHELLE

2  322305957  BRAVO VAZQUEZ ABRAHAM HAZIEL

3  323062853  CASTREJON ARAUZ JOSHUA DANIEL

4  310231477  CORNEJO HERNANDEZ DANIEL ALEJANDRO

5  323240761  CRESPO CASTAÑEDA MELANIE LINETTE

6  323316101  FABELA AVILA IRVING IVAN

7  323296823  MARCELO GUERRERO DIEGO ARTURO

8  323034133  OLIVA RAMOS LUCAS ANDRE

9  322124983  RUIZ MORALES LEONARDO ALEXANDER

10  323047687  SALVATIERRA ARMENDARIZ ALEXIA PAOLA

11  321337562  SANCHEZ GAONA KEVIN JUNUEN

12  323050409  SORIANO VARGAS ECRID KEILANI
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1507 QUIMICA III Jurado EZ71

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323111432  ABREGO RODRIGUEZ ATZIN JOSELIN

2  323139867  ENRIQUEZ URBINA ERICK D ALESSANDRO

3  304233658  MEJIA HERNANDEZ ANTONIO ANSELMO

4  323149877  PEDRO CRUZ FERNANDO ALEJANDRO

5  323185675  RESENDIZ AYALA DIEGO YAEL

6  320053353  ROJAS ARGUELLO YAXHEL QUETZALIN

7  322021497  SANTIESTEBAN SANDOVAL MICHELL

8  323255549  VILLALOBOS GUTIERREZ MICHEL DE JESUS

9  320096507  ZAMORA ORTIZ GADDIEL
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1511 CIENCIAS DE LA SALUD I Jurado EZ51

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323034755  ARZATE BRITO PAOLA ELENA

2  323243951  BARRAGAN ARENAS JENNIFER

3  323063867  CANTERO MARTINEZ DALILA

4  323265700  CERVANTE PROSPERO XIMENA

5  322292853  GARCIA CABALLERO ZARA ABIGAIL

6  323237602  GARCIA GUTIERREZ JANETZY TAMARA

7  322147777  GAYOSSO MENDEZ YAEL ALEXERY

8  322148729  GILES MUÑOZ RODRIGO ALEJANDRO

9  116003968  GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ ISAAC ISRAEL

10  321302867  MARIN GOMEZ JOSUE ISAAC

11  323227977  MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ ANDREA

12  323009940  NAVARRETE TINO ANA LILIA

13  323117111  OSORIO PEREZ ANGEL BENJAMIN

14  323235718  PACHECO HERNANDEZ JEIMY YAMILE

15  323223230  PEREZ CEDILLO OCTAVIO DE JESUS

16  323078009  PEREZ HERNANDEZ LILIANA YAMILET

17  119006449  QUINTANA GARCIA BALAM QUITZE

18  323180429  RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ SOFIA

19  323124371  RAMIREZ MORALES DALETH ZAIN

20  321066192  ROSALES LEON IVAN YAEL

21  323219727  SALINAS NAJERA FERNANDO

22  322021497  SANTIESTEBAN SANDOVAL MICHELL

23  323243229  SIMBRON TOLENTINO ARIADNA JOCELYN

24  322096187  VERA RODRIGUEZ VICTOR URIEL
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1511 CIENCIAS DE LA SALUD I Jurado EZ52

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323065043  ARRIAGA OLIVARES KAREN AYLEEN

2  323279093  CABELLO HERNANDEZ CAMILA JIMENA

3  322329315  CABRERA COLUNGA RUTH MELANIE

4  323252476  GALLOSO ORAN LUIS FERNANDO

5  323078274  MONROY ORTIZ AXEL
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1511 CIENCIAS DE LA SALUD I Jurado EZ71

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  322217830  CADENA RUPERTO MONICA LIZETH

2  323158880  CASTAÑEDA PEÑA LISANDRO YERIK

3  323130493  DAMIAN RONCES JABES DANIEL

4  323252823  EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ GERARDO ANGEL

5  321300904  ESCALANTE ORTIZ GERALDINE

6  323329363  FLORES GONZALEZ FABRITZIO IZAEL

7  323190288  GARCIA CORONA FATIMA REGINA

8  323026574  GARCIA LORETO DIEGO

9  323036027  HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ HAROLD TONATIUH

10  322205015  HERNANDEZ ORDOÑEZ EVELYN

11  322082739  MANZANO SANCHEZ ABIGAY

12  321320333  MARTINEZ ESPINOSA KEVIN ALEXANDER

13  322176188  MARTINEZ LOPEZ XOCHITL

14  323129802  PEREZ LOPEZ ANDREA GUADALUPE

15  323331528  PIEDRA FLORENS EDUARDO

16  323110686  PIÑA JIMENEZ JOSUE JESUS

17  323070230  RAMIREZ SANTIAGO DULCE BELEN

18  322186208  RODRIGUEZ ORTIZ RICARDO

19  323081735  ROSALES GARCIA JORGE ALEXANDER

20  323281887  SANTIAGO HERNANDEZ MITZI GUADALUPE

21  323222965  VALVERDE GUTIERREZ SAUL ALEXANDER

22  323288903  VARGAS CEA BRUNO NATANAEL
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1516 PSICOLOGIA I Jurado EZ51

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323258698  ANDRADE MENDOZA RICARDO

2  323045205  ARELLANO ESTRADA DONOVAN

3  322237939  BUENDIA HERNANDEZ EDGAR

4  322212691  CRUZ ESCANDON JESUS DANIEL

5  322272778  DE LA CRUZ FLORES MAYRA BERENICE

6  323194468  GARCIA NOLASCO MAURO HERNAN

7  323027148  GOMEZ RAMIREZ JOSE ALONSO

8  322296318  GOMEZ VILLAVICENCIO ANGEL GABRIEL

9  322028568  HERNANDEZ CASTRO JONATHAN YAEL

10  323114550  HERNANDEZ VALENZUELA JUAN CARLOS

11  321129662  LANDERO CAMACHO XOCHITL MARIELA

12  323207847  LOPEZ BRAVO ERICK HUMBERTO

13  322203987  LOPEZ LOPEZ MARI JOSE

14  323103048  LOPEZ VICENTE VALERIA

15  323145154  LUNA TOVAR VANIA

16  323306517  LUNA VALDES RENATA

17  323233790  MELENDEZ ARTEAGA ERNESTO

18  322306710  MONTERDE RODRIGUEZ DIANA GERALDINE

19  323209896  ORTIZ FUKUMURA MONTSERRAT

20  323064675  PALMA LUNA DANIEL

21  321296463  QUIROZ PEREZ BRAULIO ESAU

22  322102103  RESENDIZ HERNANDEZ AMERICA MICHEL

23  323177353  SALAZAR CANO IRVING JAVIER

24  323151300  VALDEZ MARTINEZ ANTONIO AUGUSTO

25  323492513  VALDEZ PADILLA KEISY JANE
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1516 PSICOLOGIA I Jurado EZ71

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323235464  AGUILAR AGUILAR MIRIAM JOSELIN

2  322165975  BUSTAMANTE NATERAS AISLINN MARIELA

3  322067532  CRUZ ALVAREZ ZAID JONATHAN

4  323165631  CRUZ GUZMAN OMAR

5  323146742  GALEANA MOCTEZUMA FLORA ISABEL

6  322244254  GARCIA VAZQUEZ BRANDON ALEXIS

7  323036027  HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ HAROLD TONATIUH

8  323164665  MORAN GRANADOS ALEXA YAMILET

9  322063558  MUÑOZ BRAVO RICARDO JESUS

10  323208318  PANIAGUA MORALES NAYELY

11  323063324  PEREZ SALAZAR SEBASTIAN

12  323329088  RIOS GOMEZ DIEGO ALAN

13  323235237  SALGADO OLAYA JORGE DARIO ALEJANDRO

14  322113866  SANTIAGO BOLAÑOS MAYLIN ESTEFANIA

15  323288903  VARGAS CEA BRUNO NATANAEL

16  320096507  ZAMORA ORTIZ GADDIEL
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1605 BIOLOGIA IV Jurado EZ51

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323277903  ACOSTA PAREDES HUGO ENRIQUE

2  323286590  ALCANTARA REYES ANDREA FERNANDA

3  320022618  ANDRADE SILVA GAEL ALAN

4  322030761  BERNAL CRUZ PAUL IVAN

5  323261922  BRITO CASTRO ALEXA SOFIA

6  323283317  CESAR MADRIGAL AXEL GABRIEL

7  323042187  CISNEROS DELGADO NAHOMY NOELIA

8  319188581  COBOS ROMERO MOCTEZUMA FERNANDO

9  323247337  GARCIA BRIONES DIEGO YAEL

10  323178037  GARCIA CORTES ARELY

11  323079745  GOMEZ RIVERA ALDO JOSHUE

12  323190336  JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ BARBARA SOFIA

13  323269124  LOPEZ RIVERA ERANDI ANDREA

14  323115069  LOPEZ SILVEIRA RODRIGO

15  323215822  MARQUEZ MARTINEZ SAMANTA

16  323279361  MARTINEZ TORRES ARMANDO

17  323227977  MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ ANDREA

18  323162166  MURILLO GONZALEZ VALERIA

19  323265339  RAMIREZ GOMEZ CAMILA

20  323058601  RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ MARYJOSE

21  323132600  ROMERO MARTINEZ CHELSY EMIRETH

22  323206022  SALGADO GUTIERREZ ALONSO

23  323124869  TORRES MEZA JESSICA MONSERRAT

24  323021892  TOSCANO CRUZ NAHOMY MARIANA
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1605 BIOLOGIA IV Jurado EZ52

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  322329315  CABRERA COLUNGA RUTH MELANIE

2  322217830  CADENA RUPERTO MONICA LIZETH

3  323142160  CAMACHO RIOS BENJAMIN

4  323055923  CARMONA ALMARAZ JOHANA

5  322071667  CARMONA LOPEZ VLADIMIR

6  310231477  CORNEJO HERNANDEZ DANIEL ALEJANDRO

7  320171053  DE LA CRUZ ALVAREZ DIEGO

8  320222296  FLORES GALLARDO CARLOS ALBERTO

9  323185204  GAMBOA CAMPOS ANA SOFIA

10  323190288  GARCIA CORONA FATIMA REGINA

11  322261084  GONZALEZ ARROYO ANGEL MANUEL

12  322036550  GONZALEZ TEXCALAC NANCY SHIREL

13  323114550  HERNANDEZ VALENZUELA JUAN CARLOS

14  323311096  LEON DURAN ASTRID VALERIA

15  323225650  RAMIREZ FLORES LESLY MARIANA

16  322102103  RESENDIZ HERNANDEZ AMERICA MICHEL

17  323010830  REYES GORDILLO DULCE VALERIA

18  323184513  SALGADO CUELLAR ISAI

19  323217486  TORRES OROPEZA URIEL NATANAEL
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1605 BIOLOGIA IV Jurado EZ71

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323173733  ABREGO BEDOLLA LUIS CARLOS

2  323154394  ACUÑA MARTINEZ YUE JOSHUA

3  323074520  ALDANA RAMOS DIEGO

4  323024477  ANGUIANO ARANDA HECTOR JAEL

5  323104454  ARIAS SANCHEZ NAOMI NICOLLE

6  323018111  FLORES RODRIGUEZ ERICK EMILIANO

7  323041018  GARCIA DORANTES EDGAR DAVID

8  322148729  GILES MUÑOZ RODRIGO ALEJANDRO

9  323173207  HINOJO SERVIN VICENTE

10  323282217  LECHUGA MENDOZA JOSE DANIEL

11  321242714  LOPEZ HERNANDEZ VALERIA

12  322097524  LOPEZ RUIZ ULISES

13  322176188  MARTINEZ LOPEZ XOCHITL

14  304233658  MEJIA HERNANDEZ ANTONIO ANSELMO

15  323095334  MIRELES ROMERO AXEL EDUARDO

16  319185827  PEREZ MORALES FELIPE URIEL

17  322146323  RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ ADRIANA

18  323245979  REYES ARRIAGA SEBASTIAN GIOVANNY

19  323271585  ROMERO HERNANDEZ OSCAR ALBERTO

20  322124983  RUIZ MORALES LEONARDO ALEXANDER

21  323235237  SALGADO OLAYA JORGE DARIO ALEJANDRO

22  321337562  SANCHEZ GAONA KEVIN JUNUEN

23  321215369  TRINIDAD RODRIGUEZ MARIO ALTAIR

24  323194073  VILLANUEVA VELAZQUEZ ISAI
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1605 BIOLOGIA IV Jurado EZ72

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323111102  ACEVEDO ZAMUDIO EDWYN JONATHAN

2  322226616  ARRIETA HERNANDEZ LILIAN JISSELE

3  321248905  CAMACHO TELLEZ NATALIA

4  322037454  CARRANZA CABAÑAS REBECA ITZEL

5  322209972  CARRERA VELAZQUEZ BRYAN

6  323265690  CERON QUINTANA GERALDINE

7  323109071  CORTES MARQUEZ OSCAR URIEL

8  323130493  DAMIAN RONCES JABES DANIEL

9  323146742  GALEANA MOCTEZUMA FLORA ISABEL

10  321335111  GOMEZ MORENO DAMARIS YAMILETH

11  323252861  GONZALEZ HERRERA AKBAL JOSUE

12  323223560  HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ CARLA VIVIANA

13  321269946  MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ ALEJANDRO

14  321163435  NUÑEZ BONILLA VALERIA

15  322295445  OCHOA BELLO KINICH YOLOTL

16  322051142  ORDOÑEZ CALZADA ISMAEL

17  323149877  PEDRO CRUZ FERNANDO ALEJANDRO

18  316239220  REYES MONROY DIANA LAURA

19  323023377  ROBLES HERNANDEZ LUIS

20  323325059  RUVALCABA GONZALEZ DANIEL

21  320200801  TIERRADENTRO JIMENEZ SHADICK SUA

22  323260516  TORRES ARGUELLES AXEL YAEL

23  323152211  TORRES GARCIA DILAN SALVADOR

24  323222965  VALVERDE GUTIERREZ SAUL ALEXANDER

25  320096507  ZAMORA ORTIZ GADDIEL
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1605 BIOLOGIA IV Jurado EZ73

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  322079591  HERNANDEZ ROSAS DAILA MERITXELL
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1606 FISICA IV Jurado EZ51

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323011710  AGUILAR MARIN DULCE YANIN

2  323138970  AGUIRRE GONZALEZ MELANIE ADRIANA

3  323319755  BARRIOS GARCIA MARIA FERNANDA

4  323261252  BENITEZ LARA ARANZA

5  322176023  BENITEZ SOLORZANO ALEX

6  322071667  CARMONA LOPEZ VLADIMIR

7  323306995  CORTEZ LUJAN VANIA STEFANY

8  321059248  CRUZ CRUZ ISAAC

9  323128001  GAYOSSO DIAZ RODRIGO MIGUEL

10  320179956  GOROSTIETA CARMONA ASHLEY MICHELLE

11  323295565  LOPEZ HERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO

12  323321271  LUNA SOTO YAEL ALEXANDER

13  323098892  MELENDEZ REYES BRAULIO

14  323056858  MERCADO GARCIA IAN ALEXIS

15  323020558  MORALES ARENAS JULIO CESAR

16  321132903  MORALES SANCHEZ IVAN

17  323010294  NAJERA MONTIEL CAROLINA

18  323082385  OLMOS RIOS XIMENA

19  321055099  PEREZ COLEOTE RODRIGO

20  323310082  RODRIGUEZ GALINDO DIEGO EMERSON

21  323100236  RODRIGUEZ ROJAS DAMIAN MAXIMILIANO

22  323147794  SALAZAR TECOTL ANGEL ALEJANDRO

23  323186816  TAPIA MORA JOSHUA

24  323217486  TORRES OROPEZA URIEL NATANAEL

25  316253293  VAZQUEZ ROSAS SAUL JAIR
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1606 FISICA IV Jurado EZ52

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323203162  ARRIAGA MENESES EZEQUIEL

2  322118139  COLLAZO ALVAREZ EMIR ESTEBAN

3  323223230  PEREZ CEDILLO OCTAVIO DE JESUS
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1606 FISICA IV Jurado EZ71

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323267388  ALDANA CANSECO DIEGO MANUEL

2  322029888  BARBOSA RAMIREZ ANGEL YOLTIC

3  322207648  GOMEZ MARTINEZ MAX OSWALDO

4  323279794  JIMENEZ FALCON ALEJANDRO

5  320250868  JUAREZ AGUIRRE ALEJANDRO

6  322153545  LARES ZURITA DIEGO SERGIO

7  314075925  MAGAÑA TORRES FRANCISCO JAVIER

8  321217026  PAREDES GONZALEZ FRIDA ARANZA

9  323197005  QUINTERO BAEZ NERY IYARI

10  323024271  RIOS MENDEZ GABRIEL ISAI

11  323019077  ROBLES CAMARILLO LEX MARIANO

12  322333581  ROBLES FERNANDEZ JESSICA

13  323049571  RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ VICTOR DAVID

14  323094320  RUIZ JIMENEZ ISMAEL JACOB

15  323264617  SANCHEZ RAPETA ANDRES LEONARDO

16  323240716  TINAJERO LARA VICTOR LEONEL

17  323002532  VALVERDE CASTELLANOS EDGAR EMILIANO

18  323033789  VILLAGOMEZ CABRERA JOSE ANGEL
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1607 QUIMICA IV Jurado EZ51

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323042565  AGUIRRE REGINO PAOLA LETICIA

2  120004854  ARCE HERNANDEZ YAZMIN

3  323265889  AXOSCO RAMIREZ MICHELLE

4  323155308  BAHENA RODRIGUEZ MAITE JOELI

5  322231669  CASAS OROZCO GRISELL EVELYN

6  323256821  CHIRINO MARTINEZ LUIS DANIEL

7  319107425  FUENTES LABASTIDA EFREN

8  322136296  GALAN PEREZ ALAN YAHIR

9  323247461  GALLEGOS GONZALEZ NAHOMY SAMANTHA

10  322315974  MECALCO VAZQUEZ CAMILA SOFIA

11  323034133  OLIVA RAMOS LUCAS ANDRE

12  322051142  ORDOÑEZ CALZADA ISMAEL

13  323179106  RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ MIRANDA AUDREY

14  323013422  RAMIREZ VALLEJO FERNANDA GABRIEL

15  322139833  REYES JUAREZ DAYRON ARTURO

16  312205001  REYES NEQUIZ ALICIA

17  323033600  REYNA FRAGOSO LUIS ANGEL

18  323184513  SALGADO CUELLAR ISAI

19  323075448  SOTELO GOMEZ JESUS ALEJANDRO

20  323185321  TORRES SAGAON LESLY CRISTINA
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1607 QUIMICA IV Jurado EZ71

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323235464  AGUILAR AGUILAR MIRIAM JOSELIN

2  323274256  ALVARADO HERNANDEZ ALINE

3  323206101  BARAJAS GAONA AXEL ARIEL

4  323225801  FLORES NIETO SOHUNDORI XAVIERA

5  322316249  FUENTES ADAME ERIN FERNANDO GABRIEL

6  323174558  GARCIA GARCIA AURI ZAID

7  322011047  GARCIA MENDOZA LUIS ALBERTO

8  323299484  GARCIA VILLARRUEL JOHANA NAOMI

9  323107390  GODINEZ VELASCO ALLISSON VALERIA

10  323220466  HERNANDEZ SALAZAR DIEGO ODIN

11  322182750  INDA VAZQUEZ JOSHUA ISAI

12  323084334  LEMUS ROSALES GABRIEL ANTONIO

13  323104935  MARTINEZ GONZALEZ VALERIA

14  323012968  MENDEZ ROSAS ARTURO

15  323209982  MONTIEL FUENTES DARIO

16  323170880  MUÑOZ GUTIERREZ DANA XIMENA

17  322295445  OCHOA BELLO KINICH YOLOTL

18  323117111  OSORIO PEREZ ANGEL BENJAMIN

19  323185675  RESENDIZ AYALA DIEGO YAEL

20  323010830  REYES GORDILLO DULCE VALERIA

21  323058601  RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ MARYJOSE

22  320053353  ROJAS ARGUELLO YAXHEL QUETZALIN

23  321024000  ROLDAN SANCHEZ MIGUEL ANGEL

24  323094320  RUIZ JIMENEZ ISMAEL JACOB

25  321337562  SANCHEZ GAONA KEVIN JUNUEN
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1607 QUIMICA IV Jurado EZ72

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  320222296  FLORES GALLARDO CARLOS ALBERTO

2  323278869  GALICIA PALACIOS ISAAC

3  323301048  HERNANDEZ MORA AVRIL

4  322049956  MERINO MEZA OSCAR OSVALDO

5  323009490  SUAREZ ALONSO CARLOS DANIEL
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1611 CIENCIAS DE LA SALUD II Jurado EZ51

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323045944  AVILA ROMERO CRISTOPHER RAMSES

2  323140166  BARTOLO RANGEL ERIC

3  323158880  CASTAÑEDA PEÑA LISANDRO YERIK

4  323062853  CASTREJON ARAUZ JOSHUA DANIEL

5  323265700  CERVANTE PROSPERO XIMENA

6  322330353  CUELLAR CRUZ ALAN RAUL

7  323224684  DIAZ OLVERA ABRAHAM ENRIQUE

8  323021696  GARCIA PEÑA MELANY GERALDINE

9  323079745  GOMEZ RIVERA ALDO JOSHUE

10  323314358  GONZALEZ RUIZ YAILET MONTSERRAT

11  323110600  HERRERA AMBROSIO CARLOS

12  323190336  JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ BARBARA SOFIA

13  323491712  LOPEZ PEÑA LORENA

14  323193980  MORALES SANCHEZ RODRIGO

15  323227977  MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ ANDREA

16  323209896  ORTIZ FUKUMURA MONTSERRAT

17  320313211  PEÑA MOSCO ANDREA MONICA

18  323078009  PEREZ HERNANDEZ LILIANA YAMILET

19  323067683  PIÑA JUAREZ ARTURO ZAID

20  323070230  RAMIREZ SANTIAGO DULCE BELEN

21  323184496  REMIGIO CEJA LUIS

22  323236973  SIGUENZA GARCIA SHARON ALEXA

23  323151300  VALDEZ MARTINEZ ANTONIO AUGUSTO

24  323208129  VAZQUEZ GUERRERO MEGAN

25  323196967  ZARATE ELOISA ARTURO
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1611 CIENCIAS DE LA SALUD II Jurado EZ52

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  320234994  ABAD ROMERO MIRANDA AIDEE

2  323065043  ARRIAGA OLIVARES KAREN AYLEEN

3  323309776  BAUTISTA ELEUTERIO ERIK

4  321051761  CASTRO FARFAN JOSE GABRIEL

5  322272778  DE LA CRUZ FLORES MAYRA BERENICE

6  323108294  DURAN PEREZ XIMENA

7  321300904  ESCALANTE ORTIZ GERALDINE

8  323239651  FLORES ROSALES METZLI PAOLA

9  323252861  GONZALEZ HERRERA AKBAL JOSUE

10  317090451  GONZALEZ OLVERA VALERIA DINORA

11  323174228  GUZMAN ARELLANO JESUS EDUARDO

12  323261025  MARTINEZ LOPEZ MELANNY FERNANDA

13  321223447  OSNAYA VILLEGAS SERGIO JESUS

14  322102103  RESENDIZ HERNANDEZ AMERICA MICHEL

15  323320683  SEN ALVARADO CAROLINA

16  323249142  VALENCIA TEOYOTL EMANUEL

17  320000357  VARELA NORIEGA DIEGO
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1611 CIENCIAS DE LA SALUD II Jurado EZ71

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323235464  AGUILAR AGUILAR MIRIAM JOSELIN

2  321028338  AMORES VILLAGOMEZ CRISTIAN DAVID

3  323134233  ANDRADE RODRIGUEZ SOFIA LIZETH

4  323034755  ARZATE BRITO PAOLA ELENA

5  323243951  BARRAGAN ARENAS JENNIFER

6  322072011  BENITEZ LEON LUIS ENRIQUE

7  323137739  DELGADO SANTIAGO MELISSA ASHANTI

8  323329363  FLORES GONZALEZ FABRITZIO IZAEL

9  323225801  FLORES NIETO SOHUNDORI XAVIERA

10  323026574  GARCIA LORETO DIEGO

11  323260334  GOMEZ RAMIREZ BELEN

12  323190972  GRACIAS LOPEZ LUIS ALEJANDRO

13  323036027  HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ HAROLD TONATIUH

14  323021768  LOPEZ FLORES VALLOLET JOANY

15  322082739  MANZANO SANCHEZ ABIGAY

16  321320333  MARTINEZ ESPINOSA KEVIN ALEXANDER

17  323061375  MARTINEZ SOLIS ITZEL GUADALUPE

18  323333577  ORTEGA CASTILLO ANGEL DAVID

19  321169396  PEREZ BELMONTE ARIANA

20  323130462  RAMIREZ GARCIA SAMANTHA

21  321066192  ROSALES LEON IVAN YAEL

22  323274744  SOLIS TEMOXTLE JOSE EMILIANO

23  323075448  SOTELO GOMEZ JESUS ALEJANDRO

24  323222965  VALVERDE GUTIERREZ SAUL ALEXANDER

25  323194073  VILLANUEVA VELAZQUEZ ISAI
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1611 CIENCIAS DE LA SALUD II Jurado EZ72

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323111078  AVILA GARCIA CAMILA MAITE

2  310231477  CORNEJO HERNANDEZ DANIEL ALEJANDRO

3  319107425  FUENTES LABASTIDA EFREN

4  323327314  GOMEZ VAZQUEZ JUAN CARLOS

5  323332453  LOPEZ CRUZ YARENI AMY

6  323009940  NAVARRETE TINO ANA LILIA

7  322021442  OLMEDO BERMEO GAEL

8  322227864  PEDRO BAUTISTA EDUARDO ANTONIO

9  119006449  QUINTANA GARCIA BALAM QUITZE

10  323013422  RAMIREZ VALLEJO FERNANDA GABRIEL

11  322145979  REYES ROBLES CRISTIAN BRAYAN

12  322135811  VELASCO MONTESINOS LILIAN ANAHI

13  323164115  VELAZQUEZ NUÑEZ ZAID IVAN
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1616 PSICOLOGIA II Jurado EZ51

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323015323  BAEZ SANTANA AMERICA DENISSE

2  322029888  BARBOSA RAMIREZ ANGEL YOLTIC

3  323261922  BRITO CASTRO ALEXA SOFIA

4  323121693  CALDERON CRUZ JOSHUA

5  323208064  CAUDILLO PLATA JESUS

6  323042187  CISNEROS DELGADO NAHOMY NOELIA

7  322316249  FUENTES ADAME ERIN FERNANDO GABRIEL

8  323314358  GONZALEZ RUIZ YAILET MONTSERRAT

9  323257938  GUTIERREZ MONTOYA MIGUEL ANGEL

10  323122793  ISLAS NORIEGA MELANIE

11  323014948  MARTINEZ ZAMORANO ISABELLA

12  322315974  MECALCO VAZQUEZ CAMILA SOFIA

13  322098507  MEDINA HERNANDEZ DORIAN

14  323158691  ORELLANA FERRER GAEL

15  323209896  ORTIZ FUKUMURA MONTSERRAT

16  321164683  ORTIZ MARTINEZ JOSE ANGEL

17  323163369  OTERO COETO SAUL

18  323125031  RAMIREZ MACIAS CRISTIAN

19  323022480  RAMIREZ VELAZQUEZ ARES YAEL

20  323183860  RANGEL PEREZ DIEGO IVAN

21  320053353  ROJAS ARGUELLO YAXHEL QUETZALIN

22  323050409  SORIANO VARGAS ECRID KEILANI

23  323492513  VALDEZ PADILLA KEISY JANE

24  323194073  VILLANUEVA VELAZQUEZ ISAI
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Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1616 PSICOLOGIA II Jurado EZ52

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323008156  AGUIÑAGA TORRES JULIO CESAR

2  322161702  BORJA GARCIA DIDIER

3  322179378  ESCAMILLA SANTIAGO EDGAR

4  318312905  FERNANDEZ VARELA ALDAIR

5  321266660  GARCIA PERALTA VALERIA VALENTINA

6  323252861  GONZALEZ HERRERA AKBAL JOSUE

7  323065641  LOPEZ AMARO MEGAN ARISBETH

8  322317789  MAGDALENO SANCHEZ MIGUEL

9  322063558  MUÑOZ BRAVO RICARDO JESUS

10  322332993  NAVARRETE MOCTEZUMA BRISSA

11  323167666  NOLASCO JIMENEZ HECTOR ULISES

12  322221051  PONCE MEZA DANNA STEPHANIE

13  322090305  RAMOS ZAMORA OSCAR AIDAN

14  322135811  VELASCO MONTESINOS LILIAN ANAHI

Pag. 40



Prelistas de Examenes Extraordinarios

Periodo EZ-20252 Experimentales

1616 PSICOLOGIA II Jurado EZ71

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  320234994  ABAD ROMERO MIRANDA AIDEE

2  323264394  CONCHA VILLEGAS EDUARDO

3  322272778  DE LA CRUZ FLORES MAYRA BERENICE

4  314088888  DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ ZIANYA DESIREE

5  323027148  GOMEZ RAMIREZ JOSE ALONSO

6  323190972  GRACIAS LOPEZ LUIS ALEJANDRO

7  323233130  GUADALUPE GONZALEZ HECTOR MANUEL

8  322028568  HERNANDEZ CASTRO JONATHAN YAEL

9  322263765  HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ DANIELA

10  323084334  LEMUS ROSALES GABRIEL ANTONIO

11  323298676  LOBATO GARCIA EUNICE NOHEMI

12  321312853  LOPEZ VAZQUEZ MARIA DEL CONSUELO

13  323103048  LOPEZ VICENTE VALERIA

14  323306517  LUNA VALDES RENATA

15  322176188  MARTINEZ LOPEZ XOCHITL

16  322229961  MARTINEZ MONTES DE OCA JONATHAN ALEXIS

17  323012968  MENDEZ ROSAS ARTURO

18  323164665  MORAN GRANADOS ALEXA YAMILET

19  323185675  RESENDIZ AYALA DIEGO YAEL

20  323058601  RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ MARYJOSE

21  323331937  RODRIGUEZ VASQUEZ SILVANA ALESSANDRA

22  323221779  ROJAS SILVERIO KARIM ADRIAN

23  323152211  TORRES GARCIA DILAN SALVADOR

24  323207696  URUZQUIETA FIGUEROA BLANCA SARAHI

25  323215736  ZAMORA MIRELES JAIRO
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1616 PSICOLOGIA II Jurado EZ72

Num CUENTA NOMBRE

1  323111102  ACEVEDO ZAMUDIO EDWYN JONATHAN

2  322019335  ALBA CHOMBO ANDREA VIRIDIANA

3  323146742  GALEANA MOCTEZUMA FLORA ISABEL

4  322202320  GOMEZ HERRERA JULIO ANGEL

5  321302867  MARIN GOMEZ JOSUE ISAAC

6  321296463  QUIROZ PEREZ BRAULIO ESAU

7  323177353  SALAZAR CANO IRVING JAVIER

8  323051695  SANCHEZ CARDIEL MISAEL

9  319230305  SUAREZ AMADOR JESUS BENJAMIN
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